
TROMSØ – STORSLETT

STORSLETT – TROMSØ

BUS STOP TIME PRICE

Tromsø 09:00

Nordkjosbotn 10:00 NOK 375

Hatteng 10:20 NOK 410

Skibotn Hotel 10:50 NOK 440

Manndalen 11:20 NOK 550

Olderdalen 12:00 NOK 650

Spåkenes 12:25 NOK 710

Rotsund 12:40 NOK 750

Sørkjosen/Storslet 13:00 NOK 760

BUS STOP TIME PRICE

Sørkjosen/Storslett 13:40

Rotsund 13:55 NOK 10

Spåkenes 14:10 NOK 50

Olderdalen 14:35 NOK 110

Manndalen 15:15 NOK 210

Skibotn Hotel 15:45 NOK 320

Hatteng 16:10 NOK 350

Nordkjosbotn 16:35 NOK 385

Tromsø 17:35 NOK 760

https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62643
https://stoppested.entur.org/?stopPlaceId=NSR:StopPlace:56306
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62751
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62750
https://stoppested.entur.org/?stopPlaceId=NSR:StopPlace:59813
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:56518
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:54072
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:52140
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62766
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62766
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:52140
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:54072
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:56518
https://stoppested.entur.org/?stopPlaceId=NSR:StopPlace:59813
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62750
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62751
https://stoppested.entur.org/?stopPlaceId=NSR:StopPlace:56306
https://stoppested.entur.org/stop_place/NSR:StopPlace:62643

